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Lease #

114966-31

Expiration

12/31/2031

^

315-A
318-A
318-B
342

Total Lease Acres

Acres

660.40
645.40

640
645.94

2,591.74

Total Section Acres 660.40

Location: 14 miles north and 3 miles east of Hyannis.

Best Access: Easement by trail from Hwy 61 across Sections 3, 2 and 1 to south side of plat 342.

Land Classification Codes: >D< indicates land not owned
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Dryland Cropground
Special Land Class
Water for Livestock
Enhanced Value
Gravity Imgated Cropground

(Trust owned well)
Grassland (Higher Rent

than R classification)
Non-Agricultural Land Class
Canal Imgated Cropg round
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School Land Trust
Pivot Imgated Cropground

(Trust owned well)
Non-Utility (No Value)
Pivot Imgated Cropground

(Lessee owned well)
Grassland (Typical Rent)
Grassland (Lower Rent

than R Classification)
Real Estate Tax Recapture
Gravity Imgated Cropground

(Lessee owned well)

For further information, please call Field Representative: Shane Hamilton at (402) 376-3721. Plat # 315-A


